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Cemetery #1 North Whidbey 3,891,189,549.00$      0.0064047227 24921.99003 0.1125
Cemetery #2 Central Whidbey 2,185,318,131.00$      0.0155722545 34030.3301 0.1125
City of Langley 273,976,168.00$         1.5574601730 426706.97 2.4795
City of Oak Harbor 1,847,696,946.00$      2.3060264180 4260837.97 3.2204
City: Town of Coupeville 278,669,597.00$         1.3692499437 381568.33 1.9140
Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano - EMS1 3,447,523,837.00$      0.4525898308 1560314.23 0.5000
Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano - FIRE1 3,280,850,383.00$      1.3500000000 4429148.017 1.5000
Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano - FIRE1BOND 3,235,867,091.00$      0.2355575827 762233.0299 0.0000
Fire & Rescue Dist #2 North Whidbey 2,220,380,539.00$      0.7110227334 1578741.04 1.5000
Fire & Rescue Dist #3 South Whidbey 4,063,192,109.00$      0.7409182434 3010493.16 1.5000
Fire & Rescue Dist #5 Central Whidbey - FIRE5 1,760,780,779.00$      1.3063215747 2300145.92 1.5000
Fire & Rescue Dist #5 Central Whidbey - FIRE5BOND 1,732,964,014.00$      0.2204315825 382000 0.0000
Island County Conservation Futures 13,836,453,111.00$    0.0526525811 728524.9696 0.0625
Island County General Fund 13,836,453,111.00$    0.6118341942 8465615.14 1.8000
Island County Roads 11,436,110,400.00$    0.7693829259 8798748.08 2.2500
Library Sno-Isle Regional - LCIB 3,415,860,977.00$      0.0749696143 256085.7799 0.0000
Library Sno-Isle Regional - LIB 13,836,453,111.00$    0.3796316361 5252755.332 0.5000
Library Sno-Isle Regional - LIBCAP 2,169,475,959.00$      0.0857977887 186136.2399 0.0000
Park & Recreation South Whidbey - SWHIDPRBD 4,264,494,585.00$      0.0520361969 221908.0799 0.0000
Park & Recreation South Whidbey - SWHIDPRMT 4,312,423,932.00$      0.1714729516 739464.0602 0.1800
Port of Coupeville 2,185,315,793.00$      0.1791168037 391426.7799 0.4500
Port of South Whidbey 4,312,423,932.00$      0.1779657896 767463.9301 0.4500
School 201 Oak Harbor - SCH201BOND 3,848,514,458.00$      1.7600470815 6773566.64 0.0000
School 201 Oak Harbor - SCH201MO 3,847,825,082.00$      2.5015913496 9625685.94 0.0000
School 204 Coupeville - COUPSDTECH 2,157,092,477.00$      0.1397039456 301354.3301 0.0000
School 204 Coupeville - SCH204BOND 2,157,092,477.00$      0.8967305160 1934330.65 0.0000
School 204 Coupeville - SCH204CP 2,157,092,477.00$      0.7745235440 1670718.91 0.0000
School 204 Coupeville - SCH204MO 2,155,313,621.00$      1.0450015571 2252306.09 0.0000
School 205-401 Stanwood-Camano - SCH 3,402,540,545.00$      0.1333712519 453801.0921 0.0000
School 205-401 Stanwood-Camano - SCH205_401 3,401,230,164.00$      2.0950467984 7125736.366 0.0000
School 205-401 Stanwood-Camano - SCH205BOND 3,402,540,545.00$      1.2830208858 4365530.584 0.0000
School 206 South Whidbey - SCH206CAP 4,264,494,585.00$      0.4712753293 2009751.09 0.0000
School 206 South Whidbey - SCH206MO 4,260,302,602.00$      0.9962500359 4244326.62 0.0000
State School - ST 13,834,147,601.00$    1.8525494840 25628443 0.0000
State School - ST2 13,654,395,363.00$    1.0092840901 13781164 0.0000
Whidbey Health - HOBOND 10,270,101,521.00$    0.3059073947 3141700 0.0000
Whidbey Health - HOGEN 10,388,929,274.00$    0.0907497149 942792.3697 0.7500
Whidbey Health EMS Island County 10,388,929,274.00$    0.4607032548 4786213.53 0.5000
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